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 Groupe 01    Groupe 02  

N° Nom et Prénom   N° Nom et Prénom  

1 ABDELKRIM Zoubida 9,75  1 GOUADRIA Hind 7,00 

2 AMARA Nadjat 10,50  2 GUELIL Leyla 3,25 

3 ARBANE Dalila 9,25  3 HAMMOUDI Bouchra 8,50 

4 AYACHI Ali 9,75  4 HERIZI Amani 9,75 

5 BAGHDADI Amira 9,50  5 HERIZI Chemseddine 3,75 

6 BAHRI Rim 6,50  6 HERIZI Omayma 4,00 

7 BAKHTI Hayat 4,50  7 HERZI Manel 6,00 

8 BELAADA Saiah EIddine 6,75  8 HOUICHI Saad 7,00 

9 BELAID Razika 9,25  9 KECHIDA Bilai  

10 BELFAR Zakarya 2,25  10 KHALADI Feryal 9,75 

11 BELHOUT Aicha 5,00  11 KHALDOUNE Hadjer 12,25 

12 BEN FETTOUM Asma 7,25  12 KHATTAB Amel 14,25 

13 BENBEKRI Messaouda 6,75  13 KOBCHI Wiam 3,25 

14 BENLAITAR Ahmed 6,00  14 KOUKA Nor EL Houda 8,00 

15 BENLOKRICHI Nesrine 4,75  15 KORICHI Mebarka 4,00 

16 BENTAHAR Sofiane 7,00  16 LAICHI Khawla 6,75 

17 BENZIANE Oussama 7,25  17 LAIDI Houda 4,00 

18 BOUAFIA Sarra 5,75  18 LAOUEDJ Hayet 7,50 

19 BOUBAYA Samiya 6,25  19 LARABI Manal 5,25 

20 BOUDJELLAL Rawia 7,25  20 
LOUKRICHI Mohamed 

Lamine 
8,00 

21 BOUSSADIA Ghaniya 8,75  21 MAHMOUDI Cherifa 11,25 

22 BOUSSAG Chahinez 8,00  22 MAKHLOUF Farida 6,00 

23 BRAHIMI Maria 6,00  23 MAZOUZI Marwa 7,75 

24 CHABI Ibtessam 3,50  24 MIHOUBI Amani 3,00 

25 CHARIKH Salam 10,00  25 NECHE Asma 5,00 

26 CHEBABHA Chahira 3,75  26 OUALHI Siham 5,50 

27 CHERGUI Nasrya 11,50  27 REGUIG Fatima 10,50 

28 CHERIFI Houda 9,75  28 ROBEI Ahlam 9,00 

29 CHIA Amel 5,00  29 SAADALLAH Leila 5,00 

30 
CHIKOUCHE HAMINA 

Djamila 
4,50  30 SACI llyas 4,50 

31 CHOUIREB Assma 3,75  31 SADJI Nor Elhouda 8,50 

32 CHOUIREB Nadia 3,25  32 SENOUSSAOUI Insaf 11,00 

33 DAHMANI Siham 5,25  33 SETAIHI Abdelhak 11,75 

34 DEHIMI Houda 5,00  34 TALEB Mohmed 3,25 

35 DEHIRI Inas 10,00  35 TALI Tourkia 2,50 

36 DILMI Wissame 11,00  36 TEBAL Manel 2,75 

37 DJARBOUAI Amel 4,25  37 TROUNI Abla 12,75 

38 DJERARDA Hedda 7,25  38 YAHI Fatima 4,00 

39 DJEZAR Rayane 6,50  39 ZERD Raghda 5,50 

40 DJIDEL Safia 5,50  40 ZERROUKI Wafa 5,50 

41 ELHAOUATI Imane 6,00  41 ZOURIG Chourouk Mahdia 5,50 
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  Groupe 1             Groupe 2       

 N° Nom et prénom 
C 

Rendu 

Cntrl 

TP 

Note 

TP 

Contr

ôle 
  N° Nom et prénom 

C 

Rendu 

Cntrl 

TP 

Note 

TP 

Contr

ôle 

1 ABDELKRIM Zoubida 14,00 14,50 14,25 9,75 
 

1 GOUADRIA Hind 14,75 12,50 13,63 7,00 

2 AMARA Nadjat 14,00 7,50 10,75 10,50 
 

2 GUELIL Leyla 14,75 7,00 10,88 3,25 

3 ARBANE Dalila 13,75 11,00 12,38 9,25 
 

3 HAMMOUDI Bouchra 14,50 11,00 12,75 8,50 

4 AYACHI Ali 14,75 10,00 12,38 9,75 
 

4 HERIZI Amani 14,75 11,50 13,13 9,75 

5 BAGHDADI Amira 14,00 14,00 14,00 9,50 
 

5 HERIZI Chemseddine 14,75 11,50 13,13 3,75 

6 BAHRI Rim 14,00 10,50 12,25 6,50 
 

6 HERIZI Omayma 14,75 9,00 11,88 4,00 

7 BAKHTI Hayat 14,00 9,00 11,50 4,50 
 

7 HERZI Manel 14,00 11,00 12,50 6,00 

8 BELAADA Saiah EIddine 13,75 13,50 13,63 6,75 
 

8 HOUICHI Saad 14,00 10,00 12,00 7,00 

9 BELAID Razika 13,75 12,00 12,88 9,25 
 

9 KECHIDA Bilal 14,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 

10 BELFAR Zakarya 13,75 6,25 10,00 2,25 
 

10 KHALADI Feryal 14,75 10,50 12,63 9,75 

11 BELHOUT Aicha 14,00 11,00 12,50 5,00 
 

11 KHALDOUNE Hadjer 13,75 9,00 11,38 12,25 

12 BEN FETTOUM Asma 14,00 9,00 11,50 7,25 
 

12 KHATTAB Amel 13,75 9,00 11,38 14,25 

13 BENBEKRI Messaouda 14,00 6,00 10,00 6,75 
 

13 KOBCHI Wiam 13,75 12,00 12,88 3,25 

14 BENLAITAR Ahmed 14,75 8,50 11,63 6,00 
 

14 KOUKA Nor EL Houda 14,75 11,50 13,13 8,00 

15 BENLOKRICHI Nesrine     10,04 4,75 
 

15 KORICHI Mebarka 14,00 12,00 13,00 4,00 

16 BENTAHAR Sofiane 14,75 9,00 11,88 7,00 
 

16 LAICHI Khawla 14,00 8,50 11,25 6,75 

17 BENZIANE Oussama 14,75 12,50 13,63 7,25 
 

17 LAIDI Houda 13,75 10,00 11,88 4,00 

18 BOUAFIA Sarra 14,00 12,00 13,00 5,75 
 

18 LAOUEDJ Hayet 13,75 11,00 12,38 7,50 

19 BOUBAYA Samiya 14,00 11,00 12,50 6,25 
 

19 LARABI Manal 14,00 11,00 12,50 5,25 

20 BOUDJELLAL Rawia 14,00 10,50 12,25 7,25 
 

20 
LOUKRICHI Mohamed 
Lamine 

13,75 9,00 11,38 8,00 

21 BOUSSADIA Ghaniya 14,00 10,50 12,25 8,75 
 

21 MAHMOUDI Cherifa 13,75 13,50 13,63 11,25 

22 BOUSSAG Chahinez 14,00 14,00 14,00 8,00 
 

22 MAKHLOUF Farida 13,75 10,50 12,13 6,00 

23 BRAHIMI Maria 14,00 9,5 11,75 6,00 
 

23 MAZOUZI Marwa 13,75 9,00 11,38 7,75 

24 CHABI Ibtessam 14,00 12,5 13,25 3,50 
 

24 MIHOUBI Amani 14,50 12,50 13,50 3,00 

25 CHARIKH Salam 14,00 10,00 12,00 10,00 
 

25 NECHE Asma 14,00 11,50 12,75 5,00 

26 CHEBABHA Chahira 13,75 10,50 12,13 3,75 
 

26 OUALHI Siham 14,50 11,50 13,00 5,50 

27 CHERGUI Nasrya 13,75 11,00 12,38 11,50 
 

27 REGUIG Fatima 14,50 13,50 14,00 10,50 

28 CHERIFI Houda 14,00 10,50 12,25 9,75 
 

28 ROBEI Ahlam 14,00 15,50 14,75 9,00 

29 CHIA Amel 13,75 14,00 13,88 5,00 
 

29 SAADALLAH Leila 14,00 11,50 12,75 5,00 

30 
CHIKOUCHE HAMINA 
Djamila 

13,75 12,50 13,13 4,50 
 

30 SACI llyas 14,50 10,00 12,25 4,50 

31 CHOUIREB Assma 13,75 7,50 10,63 3,75 
 

31 SADJI Nor Elhouda 14,00 11,50 12,75 8,50 

32 CHOUIREB Nadia 13,75 9,00 11,38 3,25 
 

32 SENOUSSAOUI Insaf 14,00 10,50 12,25 11,00 

33 DAHMANI Siham 13,75 10,00 11,88 5,25 
 

33 SETAIHI Abdelhak 14,00 12,50 13,25 11,75 

34 DEHIMI Houda 13,75 9,00 11,38 5,00 
 

34 TALEB Mohmed 13,75 6,50 10,13 3,25 

35 DEHIRI Inas 14,50 13,50 14,00 10,00 
 

35 TALI Tourkia 13,75 10,00 11,88 2,50 

36 DILMI Wissame 13,75 12,50 13,13 11,00 
 

36 TEBAL Manel 13,75 10,50 12,13 2,75 

37 DJARBOUAI Amel 13,75 10,50 12,13 4,25 
 

37 TROUNI Abla 13,75 12,50 13,13 12,75 

38 DJERARDA Hedda 14,75 11,00 12,88 7,25 
 

38 YAHI Fatima 13,75 9,00 11,38 4,00 

39 DJEZAR Rayane 14,50 12,50 13,50 6,50 
 

39 ZERD Raghda 13,75 10,00 11,88 5,50 

40 DJIDEL Safia 13,75 8,00 10,88 5,50 
 

40 ZERROUKI Wafa     10,83 5,50 

41 ELHAOUATI Imane 14,50 9,50 12,00 6,00 
 

41 
ZOURIG Chourouk 
Mahdia 

13,75 9,00 11,38 5,50 

 


